
Date Name of the 
department 

Particular Website link 

07.02.2025 Chemistry Opening For chemistry Faculty https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-opening-for-chemistry-faculty-om-
education-noida-0-to-5-years-
300125009755?src=seo_srp&sid=1738747738860869&xp=3&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Chemistry Assistant Professor / Associate Professor (Ash-
Chemistry) 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-associate-professor-
ash-chemistry-association-of-management-studies-greater-noida-0-to-5-years-
040225924525?src=seo_srp&sid=1738747738860869&xp=4&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Chemistry Chemistry Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-chemistry-teacher-vedantu-innovations-
vijayawada-0-to-5-years-
300824009044?src=seo_srp&sid=1738747738860869&xp=1&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Chemistry Subject Matter Expert- Chemistry | Immediate Joiner | 
Remote(WFH) Job 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-subject-matter-expert-chemistry-
immediate-joiner-remote-wfh-innodata-india-noida-0-to-5-years-
300125011932?src=seo_srp&sid=1738747738860869&xp=2&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Chemistry Assistant Professor For Chemistry https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-for-chemistry-
invertis-university-bareilly-1-to-5-years-
290125017186?src=seo_srp&sid=1738747738860869&xp=16&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Physics Assistant Professor - Physics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-physics-ciel-hr-
perambalur-0-to-5-years-
280125022648?src=seo_srp&sid=17387482017334134&xp=2&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Physics Advanced Physics: Subject Matter Expert https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-advanced-physics-subject-matter-expert-
endeavor-academy-new-delhi-0-to-5-years-
020225002986?src=seo_srp&sid=17387482017334134&xp=3&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Physics Physics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-teacher-podar-education-
network-mumbai-2-to-5-years-
300125918519?src=seo_srp&sid=17387482017334134&xp=6&px=1 
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07.02.2025 Physics PROF./ASSO.PROF/ASST.Professor - Physics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-prof-asso-prof-asst-professor-physics-
cheran-foundation-trust-salem-3-to-8-years-
240125915535?src=seo_srp&sid=17387482017334134&xp=18&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Physics Lecturer / Senior Lecturer ( ASH-Physics ) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-lecturer-senior-lecturer-ash-physics-
association-of-management-studies-greater-noida-0-to-5-years-
040225924747?src=seo_srp&sid=17387482017334134_1&xp=10&px=2 
 

07.02.2025 Mathematics Assistant Professor Mathematics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-mathematics-
chandigarh-group-of-colleges-mohali-chandigarh-1-to-5-years-
250125008465?src=seo_srp&sid=1738748751663161&xp=2&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Mathematics Subject Matter Expert (Mathematics) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-subject-matter-expert-mathematics-
braintree-education-services-kolkata-0-to-2-years-
210125920845?src=seo_srp&sid=1738748751663161&xp=3&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Mathematics Mathematics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-mathematics-teacher-podar-education-
network-arsikere-2-to-5-years-
310125921114?src=seo_srp&sid=1738748751663161&xp=14&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Mathematics PGT - Mathematics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-mathematics-gsf-careers-madurai-4-
to-9-years-
270125013185?src=seo_srp&sid=1738748751663161_1&xp=3&px=2 
 

07.02.2025 Mathematics Mathematics Teacher Upper Primary https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-mathematics-teacher-upper-primary-
manthan-educational-society-hyderabad-secunderabad-2-to-4-years-
141123002115?src=seo_srp&sid=1738748751663161_4&xp=6&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Mathematics Primary Mathematics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-primary-mathematics-teacher-k12-
techno-services-hyderabad-pune-mumbai-all-areas-1-to-6-years-
050225016172?src=seo_srp&sid=1738748751663161_4&xp=7&px=1 
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07.02.2025 General Science Assistant Teacher - Secondary Section (Maths and 
Physics) 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-teacher-secondary-section-
maths-and-physics-knowledge-park-pvt-ltd-mumbai-1-to-4-years-
030225502604?src=seo_srp&sid=17387482017334134&xp=1&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 General Science PGT English Teacher, Math teacher, physics, chemistry https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-english-teacher-math-teacher-
physics-chemistry-sanskar-valley-public-school-rewa-1-to-6-years-
050225007370?src=seo_srp&sid=17387482017334134&xp=10&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 General Science Data Analyst https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-data-analyst-cognizant-technology-
solutions-india-ltd-mumbai-0-to-9-years-
040225512522?src=seo_srp&sid=1738751006871487&xp=8&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 General Science Looking For Life Science Graduates For Medical 
Summarization 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-looking-for-life-science-graduates-for-
medical-summarization-iks-health-coimbatore-0-to-1-years-
300125012078?src=seo_srp&sid=1738751006871487&xp=12&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 General Science Assistant Professor - Computer Sciences (On Contract) 
Immediate Joiner 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-computer-sciences-
on-contract-immediate-joiner-amity-university-ranchi-0-to-5-years-
300125008351?src=seo_srp&sid=17387516315688783&xp=8&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 English Academic Content Writer https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-academic-content-writer-assurex-e-
consultant-kolkata-0-to-1-years-
220125011847?src=seo_srp&sid=17387518144511975&xp=5&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 English English Content Developer https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-content-developer-careernet-
bengaluru-0-to-0-years-
031224018551?src=seo_srp&sid=17387519047552394_2&xp=12&px=4 
 

07.02.2025 English English Language Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-language-teacher-mylingualines-
guwahati-kolkata-shillong-0-to-5-years-
290125005899?src=seo_srp&sid=1738752029886535&xp=1&px=1 
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07.02.2025 English Work from Home - English - Teacher/Tutor https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-work-from-home-english-teacher-tutor-
planetspark-pune-0-to-5-years-
070422003998?src=seo_srp&sid=1738752029886535_1&xp=7&px=2 
 

07.02.2025 English English Language Teacher ( TGT) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-language-teacher-tgt-tm-
international-school-bharatpur-3-to-6-years-
200125909287?src=seo_srp&sid=1738752029886535_2&xp=17&px=3 
 

07.02.2025 English Online English Tutor/Trainer - Work From Home https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-online-english-tutor-trainer-work-from-
home-planetspark-new-delhi-0-to-5-years-
100724012092?src=seo_srp&sid=1738752029886535_3&xp=8&px=4 
 

07.02.2025 History Assistant Professors/Associate Professors/Professors- 
History 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professors-associate-professors-
professors-history-lpu-phagwara-0-to-5-years-
110124006462?src=seo_srp&sid=17388242066406115&xp=1&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 History PGT History For school in Gurugram https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-history-for-school-in-gurugram-
placement-hub-new-delhi-gurugram-2-to-3-years-
310125013233?src=seo_srp&sid=17388242066406115&xp=3&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 History PGT History https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-history-kushinara-gautam-buddha-
consultancy-kushinagar-padrauna-3-to-6-years-
050225008692?src=seo_srp&sid=17388242066406115&xp=6&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Law Assistant Manager Legal - International Law (Legal 
Department), Mumbai 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-manager-legal-international-
law-legal-department-mumbai-talent-leads-hr-mumbai-0-to-2-years-
060225009685?src=seo_srp&sid=17388261914322983&xp=2&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Law Legal Associate https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-legal-associate-novel-office-bengaluru-0-
to-3-years-050225018620?src=seo_srp&sid=17388261914322983&xp=3&px=1 
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07.02.2025 Law Manager Legal & Compliance https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-manager-legal-compliance-epsilon-
money-mumbai-0-to-1-years-
030225503783?src=seo_srp&sid=17388261914322983&xp=7&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 MSW Assistant Program Officer (BSW/MSW Fresher) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-program-officer-bsw-msw-
fresher-nowrosjee-wadia-and-sons-mumbai-0-to-3-years-
251224006651?src=seo_srp&sid=17388344330309804&xp=3&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 MSW Hr Compliance/MBA & MSW https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hr-compliance-mba-msw-titan-company-
mumbai-1-to-2-years-
310125007258?src=seo_srp&sid=17388344330309804&xp=10&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Geography IB DP Geography Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-ib-dp-geography-teacher-ipb-
infoservices-bengaluru-2-to-5-years-
240125908779?src=seo_srp&sid=17389147278099849&xp=2&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Geography PGT GEOGRAPHY https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-history-pgt-geography-apeejay-trust-
bhubaneswar-3-to-7-years-
280125500581?src=seo_srp&sid=17389147278099849&xp=3&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Geography Geography Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-geography-teacher-universal-education-
mumbai-all-areas-2-to-3-years-
240125010931?src=seo_srp&sid=17389147278099849&xp=8&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Geography Geography Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-geography-teacher-konnect-bengaluru-1-
to-4-years-
150125006561?src=seo_srp&sid=17389147278099849_1&xp=9&px=2 
 

07.02.2025 Arts Group Content Moderator - Bengali Language (HR Ragesree) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-content-moderator-bengali-language-hr-
ragesree-wipro-bengaluru-0-to-0-years-
220125005011?src=seo_srp&sid=1738915076680595&xp=1&px=1 
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07.02.2025 Arts Group Sanskrit and Hindi Teacher ( Sector 83 & 49) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-sanskrit-and-hindi-teacher-sector-83-49-
vatika-hotels-manesar-sohna-3-to-7-years-
050124007648?src=seo_srp&sid=17389151758291160&xp=1&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Arts Group Sanskrit Teacher ( Rohini) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-sanskrit-teacher-rohini-tree9-services-
delhi-ncr-1-to-6-years-
240125018353?src=seo_srp&sid=17389151758291160&xp=5&px=1 
 

07.02.2025 Arts Group Assistant Manager - Freshers https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-manager-freshers-skylake-
infotech-ahmedabad-bikaner-jodhpur-0-to-5-years-
060225013180?src=seo_srp&sid=17389154028454450&xp=10&px=1 
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